

Court No. - 41

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 2356 of 1984

Appellant :- Umesh And Another

Respondent :- State Of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- R.N. Sharma,Narendra Kumar,Shiv Kumar
Maurya,Vivek Dhaka

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A.

Hon'ble Aniruddha Singh,J.

On the request of the learned counsel for the appellant, put up day-after-tomorrow i.e.26.10.2018 as unlisted.

Order Date :- 24.10.2018

SKD