



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 2356 of 1984

Umesh And Another

.....Appellant(s)

Versus

State of U.P.

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s)	:	Amar Bahadur Maurya, Ashish Dwivedi, J.B. Singh, Narendra Kumar, Rajiv Lochan Shukla, Shiv Kumar Maurya, Vivek Dhaka
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	A.G.A.

Court No. - 48

HON'BLE CHANDRA DHARI SINGH, J.

HON'BLE LAKSHMI KANT SHUKLA, J.

1. Paper book is ready.

2. List this case on 10.12.2025.

(Lakshmi Kant Shukla,J.) (Chandra Dhari Singh,J.)

November 13, 2025

Arti