



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 2356 of 1984

Umesh And Another

.....Appellant(s)

Versus

State of U.P.

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s)	:	Amar Bahadur Maurya, Ashish Dwivedi, J.B. Singh, Narendra Kumar, R.N. Sharma, Rajiv Lochan Shukla, Shiv Kumar Maurya, Vivek Dhaka
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	A.G.A.

Court No. - 42

HON'BLE SIDDHARTHA VARMA, J.

HON'BLE JAI KRISHNA UPADHYAY, J.

1. On the request of Sri Vidit Narayan Mishra, Advocate who states has filed his Vakalatnama, list this case on 20.04.2026.

(Jai Krishna Upadhyay,J.) (Siddhartha Varma,J.)

April 17, 2026

vijay krishna